UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

GLOBAL SURGERY,
ANAESTHESIA &
OBSTETRICS

The University of Oxford Global Surgery Group 2020 Conference

Surgical Priorities in a Global Pandemic

Friday 18" September 14.00 pm -16.30pm. British Summer Time
(Bangkok 20.00-22.30; New Delhi, 18.00-20.30; Nairobi 16.00-18.30; Rio de Janeiro 10.00-12.30).

Agenda

Time
(BST)
14:00

14:05

14:25

14:35
14:55

15:05

15:25

15:35

15:55

16:05
16:25

Topic

Introduction and welcome
Maintaining life: anaesthetic and
intensive care priorities in the Covid 19
pandemic

Interview

The impact of COVID-19 on sexual and
reproductive health at a Global level
Break

Discovering the important research
questions for global surgery during the
pandemic and beyond

Interview

Prioritising resource allocation in COVID-
19’s potentially devastating aftermath

Interview

Panel Discussion with Speakers
Final Remarks

Speaker

Dr. Hilary Edgcombe
(Anaesthetist, University of
Oxford)

Dr. Lalatiana Andrianmanarivo
(Surgeon, former Minister of
Health, Madagascar)

Dr. Anita Makins (Ob/Gyn,
University of Oxford)

Dr. Shobi Nagraj (Clinical Research
Fellow, University of Oxford)

Dr. Godfrew Sama Philipo (Global
Surgery Researcher, MUHAS,
Tanzania)

Dr. Anant Jani (Honorary Research
Fellow, University of Oxford)

Dr. Marc Dubois (Former
Executive Director, Médecins Sans
Frontiéeres-UK)

Chaired by Prof. Ashok Handa



