

**GLOBAL SURGERY**, **ANAESTHESIA & OBSTETRICS** 



## The University of Oxford Global Surgery Group 2020 Conference

# Surgical Priorities in a Global Pandemic

Friday 18<sup>th</sup> September 14.00 pm -16.30pm. British Summer Time (Bangkok 20.00-22.30; New Delhi, 18.00-20.30; Nairobi 16.00-18.30; Rio de Janeiro 10.00-12.30).

#### Agenda

Time	
(BST)	Торіс
14:00	Introduction and welcome
	Maintaining life: anaesthetic and
14:05	intensive care priorities in the Covid 19
	pandemic
14:25	Interview
	The impact of COVID-19 on sexual and
14:35	reproductive health at a Global level
14:55	Break
	Discovering the important research
15:05	questions for global surgery during the
	pandemic and beyond
15:25	Interview
	Prioritising resource allocation in COVID-
15:35	19's potentially devastating aftermath
	, , ,
15:55	Interview
16:05	Panel Discussion with Speakers

16:25 Final Remarks

### Speaker

Dr. Hilary Edgcombe (Anaesthetist, University of Oxford) Dr. Lalatiana Andrianmanarivo (Surgeon, former Minister of Health, Madagascar) Dr. Anita Makins (Ob/Gyn, University of Oxford)

Dr. Shobi Nagraj (Clinical Research Fellow, University of Oxford)

Dr. Godfrew Sama Philipo (Global Surgery Researcher, MUHAS, Tanzania) Dr. Anant Jani (Honorary Research Fellow, University of Oxford) Dr. Marc Dubois (Former Executive Director, Médecins Sans Frontières-UK) Chaired by Prof. Ashok Handa